Submitter Role

Accommodation staff team
Classmate

External Counsellor/Clinician
External Warden/Student Residence Adviser
Faculty/Dept - Academic staff
Faculty/Dept - Admin staff
Faculty/Dept - Wellbeing staff
Flatmate

Friend

Library staff

Parent/Family Member
Security staff team

Student of Concern themselves

Student & Registry Services Casework staff team

No of students
10
5
26
3
266
108
19

11

14
10



